

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) Nos. 786-787/2019 in C.A. No. 8442-8443/2016

M/S SHANTI CONDUCTORS (P) LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

WITH

RP© No. 789/2019 IN C.A. No. 8450/2016

RP© No. 788/2019 in C.A. No. 8445/2016

Diary No. 9417/2019

Diary No. 9418/2019

Date : 14-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

D. 27516/2019 Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with D. 27516/2019 on 04.12.2019
before appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. - CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR